ue des Jeunes sur Piste 201

Trophée National Cycle Olympiq 1
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BENJAMINS - Classement Contre La Montre

Dossard

NOoM
GARNIER
ROMANOWSKI
COPPONI
MONTCHAMP
DORTLAND
GROLIER
GINDRE
LIOUD

VIT
ANTHONY
WIEL
MOREL
BERTRAND
PIN
MONMASSON
POURRAT
VINSON
MARTINEZ
BRILLANT
BRIGEL
CLERMONT
XANTXO
DUQUET
ALBUIXECH
GRIMAUD
CASSORET
GEROSSIER
BOUCHUT
FOURNIER
BRIGEL
GOUTTEBEL
MASCLET
KIZIRIAN
GAGNAIRE
BERTIN
VIGNAT
TUFFET
LECLERCQ
ROUILLER
COUVRAT
DELAVET
PENIN
FRATTINO
CROC
COURTIAL
PRAS
LONDICHE
MORET
DAVOINE
MOREL
CAMBRAY
BARON
OMONT
DURAND
COUVRAT

PRENOM
VALENTIN
ALEXIS
CLARA
TRISTAN
PIERRIC
QUENTIN
YOANN
JULIEN
ADRIEN
JULIEN
JADE
MAXENCE
UGO
ANTHONY
GUILLAUME
ADRIEN
CLEMENT
LUCAS
CORENTIN
MELODIE
THIBAUT
COQUILLARD
BENOIT
MANON
SEBASTIEN
PAUL - EMILE
LOUISE
MAXIMILIEN
ALEXIS
JEAN-REMY
THEO
CORENTIN
LORRIS
THIBAUT
PAULINE
VICTOR
ALEXIS
SAMUEL
LEA
CAMILLE
EMMA
TANGUY
CLEMENT
JONATHAN
NICOLAS
EDWIN
CORENTIN
BENJAMIN
ARTHUR
HUGO
LAURE
THIBAUT
CHRISTOPHER
GWENDOLINE
REMI

1%}
m
x
m
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CLUB

ECSEL

AC CUSSET

VC ST ANTOINE GAVOTTE
ECSEL

UC PONTCHARRA
AUVERGNE

VC ST ANTOINE GAVOTTE
ECSEL

VOUGY VS

VC ST ANTOINE GAVOTTE
VC ST ANTOINE GAVOTTE
UC PONTCHARRA

AC CUSSET

ECSEL

AC BAS BERRY
AUVERGNE

VC PIERRELATTE

VC ST ANTOINE GAVOTTE
AC BAS BERRY

VC ST ANTOINE GAVOTTE
UC MONTMEYRAN

VV SAVIGNEUX

UC TAIN TOURNON
AUVERGNE

VC ROANNAIS

VC PIERRELATTE

VV SAVIGNEUX

RHONE

AC CUSSET

VC ST ANTOINE GAVOTTE
VC AMBERT

ECSEL

ECSEL

ECSEL

VC ST ANTOINE GAVOTTE
RHONE

VC ROANNAIS

UC MONTMEYRAN

UCA PELUSSIN

VC ST ANTOINE GAVOTTE
AC CUSSET

AC BAS BERRY

UC MONTMEYRAN

ECSEL

VC AMBERT

UCA PELUSSIN

VC AMBERT

VC AMBERT

ECSEL

UCA PELUSSIN

VC AMBERT

VC AMBERT

VC PIERRELATTE

VC RAMBERTOIS

VC ST ANTOINE GAVOTTE

Saint Etienne 30 avril 2011

POINTS

250
240
230
220
210
200
195
190
185
180
175
170
165
160
155
150
145
140
135
130
125
120
115
110
105
100
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